

XVIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

TRANSFER PETITION (CIVIL.) NO(s). 759 OF 2003

RITA MALLICK

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

D.C. MALLICK

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay)

Date: 01/09/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs Sarla Chandra,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mrs. Anjani Aiyagari,Adv.

UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 19th September, 2005.

(D.P. WALIA)

COURT MASTER

(RADHA R. BHATIA)

COURT MASTER